
 RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 (as of 2021-2022)  

 

A.M. – OHS & OMS  

#7 – Valerie Edwards 

 

  185 Buttermilk Ln  

R on Rt 73 

6:25  132 Elm St  

  53 Elm St  

R on Westbrook St 

  102 Westbrook St(ShepardLn) 

  122 Westbrook St 

  239 Westbrook St  

  Firth Ave & Westbrook St  

T-Around  

L on Rt 73 

Straight onto Dublin Rd 

6:30  66 Dublin Rd  

  Dublin Rd & Hayden Pt  

  177 Dublin Rd  

R on Ballyhac Rd 

6:35  52 Ballyhac Rd  

T-Around  



R on Dublin Rd 

R on Ash Point Dr 

T-Around  

  379 Ash Pt Dr 

6:40  Ilvonen Ln & Ash Pt Dr 

  Woodman Trailer Park  

South Main St & Lawrence St Ext 

  OHS     

  OMS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022) 

 

A.M. – Ash Point Community School  

#7 – Valerie Edwards  

 

7:35  Richardsons Blvd & Buttermilk Ln  

  240 Buttermilk Ln 

  Philbrook & Buttermilk Ln 

R on Elm St 

  132 Elm St   

R on Westbrook St 

  122 Westbrook St  

  225 Westbrook St  

L on St George Rd – Rt 131 

7:40  421 St George Rd  

  Sylvias Way & St George Rd  

  Donahue Rd & St George Rd  

  Sunshine Cove Daycare 

T-Around  

7:45  712 St George Rd  

R on Westbrook St 

L on Spruce Head Rd 

Straight onto Dublin Rd 



R on Ballyhac Rd 

T-Around and p/u at Journeys End  

7:55  52 Ballyhac Rd  

R on Dublin Rd 

L on Ash Point Rd 

8:00  Ash Pt Rd & Gigi’s Place  

 Ash Point Community School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022) 

 

P.M. - OMS & OHS (transfers) 

#7 – Valerie 

 

1:55  OMS - *Include Bus #17, students to transfer at bus garage 

L on Rt 1 

R on Dexter St 

2:10   *Bus Garage-transfer OMS->#17&p/uOHSfrom #17 

  185 Buttermilk Ln  

R on Rt 73 

2:20  132 Elm St  

  59 Elm St 

  53 Elm St 

R on Westbrook St 

  102 Westbrook St (Shepard Ln)  

  122 Westbrook St 

  239 Westbrook St  

2:25  Firth Ave & Westbrook St  

T-Around  

L on Rt 73 

Straight onto Dublin Rd 

66 Dublin Rd  



  Dublin & Hayden Point  

2:30  177 Dublin Rd  

R on Ballyhac Rd 

  52 Ballyhac Rd  

T-Around  

R on Ash Point Dr 

T-Around  

  379 Ash Pt Dr 

  Ilvonen Ln & Ash Point Dr  

2:40  Woodman Trailer Park  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022)  

 

P.M. – Ash Point Community School  

#7 – Valerie Edwards 

 

3:00  Ash Point Community School  

L on Ash Point Dr 

3:05  Ilvonen Ln & Ash Point Dr(Evolution Dr)  

T-Around  

  Granite Point Dr & Ash Point Dr 

3:10  398 Ash Point Dr  

L on Dublin Rd 

L on Ballyhac Rd 

T-Around  

  52 Ballyhac Rd  

L on Dublin Rd 

3:15  Browns Rd & Dublin Rd 

R on Field St 

3:20  Little Learners Daycare  

R on Elm St – Rt 73 

  119 Elm St  

L on Buttermilk Ln 

3:25  225 Buttermilk Ln 



T-Around  

  240 Buttermilk Ln  

  Philbrook & Buttermilk Ln 

L on Elm St – Rt 73 

3:30  132 Elm St   

R on Westbrook St 

  122 Westbrook St  

  Quarry Trail & Westbrook St  

3:35  225 Westbrook St  

L on St George Rd – Rt 131 

  421 St George Rd  

  Sylvias Way & St George Rd  

3:40  569 St George Rd  

  St George Rd & Donahue Dr  

  Sunshine Cove Daycare 

T-Around  

3:45  712 St George Rd  


